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FIRST YEAR MERIT LIST B.Sc.B.Ed. ADMISSIONS 2A2s-26
GENERAL MERIT L|ST (B.Sc.B"Ed. 202s-251 22 SEATS

Sr.

No.
FORM

NUMBER
NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY

xlr
SCORE

l%l

MERIT
RANK

1 HEDG2530944 SAMRIDHI SHRIVASTAVA GENERAL 9L.4 1

2 HEDG2530500 SACHI HARISH JADHAV GENERAL 87.2 2

3 HEDG2s30630 KRUTIKA NARAYAN GOSAVI OBC 83.67 5

4 HEDG2530971 VEREN KAR SRIDATT VIJAYKU MAR GENERAL 83.5 4
5 HEDG2s30874 MITESH RAGHOBA PARAB GENERAL 83.s 5

6 HEDG2s30635 SALONI SURESH KHODGINKAR
SCHEDULED

TRIBE {ST)
82.5 6

7 HEDG2530855 SANSKRUTI GOVIND DEULKAR GENERAL 81.17 7

8 HEDG2530909 SWAPNIL VISHNU SHINDE GENERAL 79.17 o

9 HEDG2530639 ADITYA SANJAY SAWANT GENERAL 78.83 I
10 HEDG2531089 YUTI PRAKASH MANDREKAR OBC 78.33 10
L1 HEDG2530997 PAVITHRA M GENERAL 78 11

12 HEDG2530953 SHRAVANI BALAKRISHNA KAMBLI OBC 77.83 12

13 HEDG2530669 SANIKA VASU GAONKAR G EN ERAL 77.67 13

L4 HEDG2531008 AKSHADA ARUN CHODANKAR G EN ERAL 77 1.4

15 HEDG2530632 MANISH CHAN DRAKANT SHIRODKAR OBC '75.5 15

1.6 HEDG2531092 KALPESH VITTHAL DEVAN GENERAL 75.33 1.6

L7 HEDG2531090 AKSHATA ANAND KORGAOI\KAR SHETYE EWS 14.5 17

18 HEDG2530649 TANISH KA SITARANII BANDEKAR OBC 74.5 18
19 HEDG253086s SELCEA SAVIA DCOSTA EWS 74 19

20 H8DG2531130 ALFIYA ALTAF KHATIB GENERAL 74 20

21. HEDG2530657 SANIYA DIGAMBAR ALDONCAR CHATIM GENERAi. 73_83 23"

22 HEDG2531007 LUBNA ASIF MUZAWAR GENERAL 73.67 22

GENERAL WAITING LIST (B.Sc.B .Ed. 2025-2611

1 HE0G2531121 VELFIA JUELA AFONSO GENERAL 73.33 23
2 HEDG2531047 SHOURYA PREMSAGAR GAUNS GENERAL 12.67 24
3 HEDG2530611 ATHARV ANANT NAIK GENERAL 71.17 25
4 HEDG2530890 CHANDANA SUNIL PINGULKAR OBC 70.67 26

5 HEDG2530832 PRIYANKA GIRISH GHADI
SCHEDULED

rRrBE (Sr)
70,67 21

6 HEDG2531005 FAIKA KHAN GENERAL 74.5 28
7 HEDG2530852 JANHVI HONAJI MORAJKAR GENERAL 70.17 29

8 HEDG2531155 KSHITIJA SHIVA NAIK GENERAL 69.83 30

9 HEDG2530792 SCHEDULED

TRrBE (ST)
68.57 31
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10 HEDG2530849 ADEENA MOHAMMAD SADIK AGA GENERAL 68.67 32

11 HEDG2530656 TANUSHRI MAHESH CHODANKAR GENERAL 68.5 33

t2 HEDG2s31033 RADHIKA RAJ ESHWAR CHODANKAR OBC 68 34

13 HEDG2530975 PRADNYA GAJANAN GAONKAR
SCHEDULED

TRrBE (ST)
67.83 35

1.4 HEDG2531063 VAIDEHI UDAY AJGAONKAR GENERAL 67.83 36

15 HEDG2530640 NAAFIYAH AHMED SHAIKH GENERAL 67.5 37

t6 HEDG2531099 STEFFI MENDONSA GTNERAL 67.33 38
t7 HEDG2530913 ATUL GANESH JOSHI GENERAL 66.83 39
1B HEDG2530797 SAM RUDDH I PRAMOD SURLIKAR OBC 66.67 40

L9 HEDG2530698 SARAS CHANDRAKANT SHETYE GENERAL 66.33 41

20 HEDG2531042 SWARALISATYAWAN NAIK OBC 66.17 42

2L H8DG2530638 SHUBHANGI SI DHART KERKAR OBC 66.17 43
22 HEDG2530810 BHUMI SUNILDATT REDKAR OBC 66.17 44
23 HEDG2530770 SACHI RAJAN PARAB GENERAL 65.83 45
24 HEDG2530807 HARSHITA SAM I R MANDREKAR OBC 65.67 46

25 HEDG2530736 SOHANA ZAINULABEDIN NAIK GENERAL 65.57 47
26 HEDG2530917 SANCHITA SUDARSHAN BHOSALE GENERAL 65 48
27 HEDG2531154 TEJAS SUNIL GAWAS GENERAL 65 49
28 HEDG2530873 MOHIT JAGADISH PARAB EWS 64.83 50
29 HEDG2s3070s PRERANA JAIPRAKASH FADTE GAONKAR GENERAL 64.67 51
30 HEDG2531148 TIRTHA MAHESH DESAI GENERAL 64.67 52

31 HEDG2530883 SUDEEP SURESH VELIP
SCHEDULED

TRrBE (ST)
64.67 53

32 HEDG2530721 PRASANNA PRABHAKAR GAONKAR
SCHEDULED

TRrBE (ST)
64.33 54

33 HEDG2531156 SANJANA NARU NA}K GENERAL 64.33 55
34 HEDG2530988 KOHEERA CHODANKAR GENERAL 64 56

35 HEDG2531015 SUMITRA SURESH GAONKAR
SCHEDULED

TRrBE (ST)
64 57

35 HEDG2530809 LAXMI GENERAL 64 58

37 HEDG2530934 AISHWARYA ANAN D MALPEKAR GENERAL 63.83 59

38 HEDG2531018 SHASHI LALBAHADUR PAL EWS 63.67 60

39 HEDG2531028 JYOTI KRISHNA NAIK GENERAL 63.67 61.

40 HEDG2530858 MOUNAK SANJAY DHURI GENERAI- 63.5 62

4L HEDG2531058 SAKSHI DILIP VELIP
SCHEDULED

TRrBE (Sr)
63 63

42 HEOG2530764 AYESHA AKHTAR SHAIKH GENERAL 62.83 64

43 HEDG2s31119 VEDANTTUKARAM RAWOOL GENERAL 62.83 65
44 HEDG2531057 ACHAL RAVINDRA NAIK OBC 62.5 66
45 HEDG2530911 DEVYANI DATTATRAY PATIL GENERAL 62.33 67
46 HEDG2531168 AMAN SUBCHANDRAJHA GENERAL 62.33 68
47 HEDG2530943 REETU RAMU VARAK OBC 62.33 69
48 HEDG2530625 VEDANT HEMANT NAIK GENERAL 62.33 70

49 HEDG2531161 GAYATRI KESHAV MANDREKAR GENERAL 61.83 77
50 HEDG2531046 sAN lSH SHRI KANT GAq!5AtF!--__- GINERAL 61..67 72
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51 HEDG2530964 SHAUNAK PRADEEP MANTRI GENERAL 63..67 73

52 HEDG2s30731 SNEHA KAIVILESH PAGUI OBC 61.33 74

53 HEDG2s31017 RESHMA ROHIDAS GAONKAR
SCHEDULED

rRrBE (ST)
61..17 75

54 HEDG2530885 SRAGVI SARVESH NARVEKAR GENERAL 60.5 76

55 HEDG2530995 PURVA MAHADEV PEDNEKAR OBC 60.33 77

56 HEDG2531165 VICHAL VILAS SHEWE GENERAI 60.33 78

57 HEDG2531194 VIN ITA VI DHYADHAR ASOLKAR OBC 64.fi 79

58 HEDG2530842 SIYA GENERAL 59.67 80

59 HEDG2530643 SAISH SANTOSH GADEKAR OBC 59.67 81

60 HEDG2531045 SHUBRATA PRAKASH GURAV GENERAI 59.5 6Z

61. HEDG2531164 SANIYA VISHANT MAHALE GENERAL 59.r7 83

62 HEDG2530958 POORNA KISHOR GAONKAR GENERAL 59 84

63 HEDG2530801 PIYUSH MADHUKAR THAKUR GENERAL 58.83 B5

64 HEDG2530714 SOUMYA SANTOSH NAIK OBC s8.83 86

65 HEDG2531037 SWARA PANDURANG NAIK OBC 58.67 8V

66 HE0G2530979 HANSI NANDAKUMAR GAWANDI OBC 58.33 88

67 HEDG2s31076 JUSTIN VARGHESE GENERAL 58.2 89
68 HEDG2531217 VEDANG VAMAN KOTKAR GENERAI 58.17 90

69 HEDG2s31084 LASIA SUNDAR GENERAL 57.8 91
70 HtDG2530510 MANUSHKA MANJUNATH BHAIRELI GENERAL 57.5 92

77 HEDG2531003 KARISHMA TUKARAM NAIK OBC 57.33 93

72 HEDG2530985 LOKESH VASUDEV NAIK GENERAL 57.L7 94

73 HEDG2530844 KANISH VITHU GAUDE
SCHEDULED

TRrBE {ST)
57 95

74 HEDG2530881 SAWARI RAVIKIRAN PAWASKAR
SCHEDULED

cASrE {SC)
56.17 96

75 HEDG2530780 VARDA VISHWAS PAGUI OBC 55.67 9l
75 HEDG2530938 NAIARA LEITAO GENERAI 55.5 98

77 HEDG2531167 AYUSHI BORKAR
SCHEDULED

rRrBE {ST)
55.17 99

78 HEDG2s30903 HARSHAL DEEPAK RANE G EN ERAL s5.17 100

79 HEDG2530972 ATHARV SADANAND MISHAL GENERAI 54.67 101

80 HEDG2530680 ELAIN ZUJE DSOUZA GENERAL 54.67 LO2

81 HEDG2530749 PRANAY PRADEEP KALANG UTKAR OBC 54.67 103

82 FiEDG2531104 ANJALI KUMARI LALAN YADAV GENERAL 54.33 104
83 HEDG2531067 RISHAB SHETYE GENERAL 54.17 105

84 HEDG2s30747 ACHAL ANAND GAONKAR
SCHEDULED

TRrBE {Sr}
53.83 106

85 HEDG253CIg33 SAKSHI DINESH SATARKAR OBC 53.83 147

86 HEDG2530655 5AI DNYA SUVISHANT BORDEKAR GENERAI 53.67 108

87 HEDG2531123 PRANJAL PRADEEP ASOLKAR OBC 53.17 109

8B HEDG2531026 TANVITULSHIDAS SAWANT GENERAL 53 L1A

89 HEDG2531"075 ANISHKA ANIL GOLATKAR GENERAL 52.67 111

90 HEDG2531107 BHAGYASHREE B PATIL GENERAL 52.67 112
91 HEDG2531068 SHIVAJIBHAVANRAO RANE GENERAL 52.17 113
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92 HEDG2531088 SAMRUDHI DEVENDRA PEDNEKARR OBC 51.5 1.L4

93 H8DG2531080 RUTIKA GOVIT\D PARWAR
SCHEDULED

CASTE (SC)
51 115

94 HEDG2531170 RAGHUNANDAN RAJESH SAWANT GENERAL 50.17 116

OBC MERIT LIST {B.Sc.B.Ed.?.A2s-26} = 14 SEATS

Sr.

No.
FORM

NUMBER
NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY

xn
SCORE

{%l

MERIT

RANK

t HEDG2530630 KRUTIKA NARAYAN GOSAVI OBC 83.67 1.

z HEDG2531089 YUTI PRAKASH MANDREKAR OBC 78.33 2

3 HEDG2530953 SHRAVAN I BAL,AKRISHNA KAMBLI OBC 77.83 3

4 HEDG2530632 MANISH CHAN DRAKANT SH I RODKAR OBC 75.5 +

5 HEDG2530649 TANISHKA SITARAM BANDEKAR OBC 74_5 5

5 HEDG2530890 CHANDANA SUNIL PINGULKAR OBC 70.67 6

7 HEDG2s31033 RADHIKA RAJESHWAR CHODANKAR OBC 6B 7

I HEDG2530797 SAMRUDDHI PRAMOD SURLIKAR OBC 66.67 8

9 HEDG2531042 SWARALISATYAWAN NAIK OBC 66.L7 I
10 HEDG2530638 SHUBHANGI SIDHART KERKAR OBC 66.17 10

1,L HEDG2530810 BHUMI SUNILDATT REDKAR OBC 66.17 11.

12 HEDG2530807 HARSH ITA SAM I R MANDREKAR OBC 65.67 12

13 HEDG2531057 ACHAL RAVINDRA NAIK OBC 62.5 13

L4 HEDG2530943 REETU RAMU VARAK OBC 62.33 !4
OBc WAITING LIST (B.Sc.B.Ed. 2O2s-261

L HtDG2530731 SNEHA KAMLESH PAGUI OBC 61.33 15

z HEDG2530996 PURVA MAHADEV PEDNEKAR OBC 60.33 1.6

3 HEDG2531194 VI NITA VIDHYADHAR ASOLKAR OBC 60.17 t7
4 HEDG2530643 SAISH SANTOSH GADEKAR OBC 59.67 18

5 HEDG2530714 SOUMYA SANTOSH NAIK OBC 58.83 19

6 HEDG2531037 SWARA PANDURANG NAIK OBC 58.67 20

7 HEDG2530979 HANSI NANDAKUMAR GAWANDI OBC 58.33 73.

HEDG2531003 KARISHMATUKARAM NAIK OBC 57.33 22

9 HEDG2530780 VARDA VISHWAS PAGUI LJDL 55.57 23

10 HEDG2530749 PRANAY PRADEEP KALANG UTKAR OBC 54.67 24

1L HEDG2530933 SAKSHI DINESH SATARKAR OBC 53.83 25

12 HEDG2531123 PRANJAL PRADEEP ASOLKAR OBC 53.17 26

13 HEDG2531088 SAMRUDHI DEVENDRA PEDNEKARR OBC 51.5 27

SCHEDULED CASTE {SC} MERIT L|ST {B.Sc.B.Ed "2A25-25} = l SEAT

Sr.

No.
FORM

NUMBER
NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY

xil
SCORE

l%l

MERIT
RANK

1, HEDG253O8B1 SAWARI RAVIKIRAN PAWASKAR SC 56.17 1.

SCHEDULED cAsTE (sclWAlTlNG LIST (B.Sc.B.Ed. 2A25-261
1 HEDG2s31080 RUTIKA GOVIND PARWAR SC 5L z
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SCHEDULED TftIBE {5r} MHRIT I-l5T {B.Sc.B.Ed .20?,5-7'6} = 6 SEATS

Sr

No.
FORM

NUMBER
NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY

xlt
SCORE

l%l

MERIT
RANK

1 HEDG2530635 SALONI SURESH KHODGI NKAR ST 82.5 1.

2 HEDG2530832 PRIYANKA GIRISH GHADI ST 70.67 2

3 HEDG2530792 CHETALI OMNO MADKAIKAR ST 68.67 3

4 HEDG2530975 PRADNYA GAJANAN GAON KAR ST 67.83 +

5 HEDG2530883 SUDEEP SURESH VELIP ST 64.67 5

6 HEDG2530721 PRASANNA PRABHAKAR GAONKAR ST 64.33 6

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) WAITING LIST (B.Sc.B.Ed. 2o2s-261
1. HEDG2531015 SUMITRA SURESH GAONKAR ST 64 l
2 HEDG2531058 SAKSHI DILIP VELIP ST 63 I
3 HEDG2531017 RESHMA ROHIDAS GAONKAR ST 61.17 9

4 HEDG2530844 KANISH VITHU GAUDE ST 5l TA

5 HEDG2531167 AYUSHI BORKAR ST 55.17 1.1,

6 HEDG2s30747 ACHAL ANAND GAONKAR ST 53.83 12

EWS MERIT LIST {B.Sc.B.Ed.2025-26} = 5 SEATS

Sr.

No.

FORM

NUMBER
NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY

xil
SCORE

(%l

MERIT

RANK

1 HEDG2531090 AKSHATA ANAND KORGAONKAR SHETYE EW5 74.5 1

2 HEDG2530865 SELCEA SAVIA DCOSTA EW5 74 )

3 HEDG2530873 MOHIT JAGADISH PARAB EWS 64.83 3

4 HEDG2531018 SHASHI LALBAHADUR PAL EWS 63.67 4

5

PH MERIT LIST {B.Sc.B.Ed. 2025-261= 2 SEATS

Sr.

No.
FORM

NUMBER
NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY

xll
SCORE

l%l

MERIT

RANK

t
No Applicants

2

. i_1.

r_L

INCIPAT
Harmal Prnohakrorhi $hikshan Mandal's
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